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SI. No. | Subject Matter Designation of the CPIO/ Name of the Designation of the Appellate Name of the Officer
/Division/Section Telephone No. Officer Occupying Authority /Telephone No. Occupying the post on
the post on date date
1 Purchase-
Purchase- 1l
Store Section
Procurement Officer
(CAAST)
Contract Section
General & Estate Sec. Sr.Adm.Officer
MRDPC (Unit-1 & 11)
2 Security Section 09873365641 (M) Sh.Agnivesh
RTI Section Office: 0581-2310261
Legal Cell agnivesh@icar.gov.in
Record Section
and other
Section/Division at
lzatnagar Campus for
which no CPIO has . .
heen appointed. Chief Adm.Officer
Nodal Officer (RTI) 0581-2301802 Sh.Subodh Neeraj
3 E.l Section Sr.Adm.Officer Sh.Ashwani Kumar 9818557762(M)
- E.Il Section (Unit-1) subodh.neeraj@icar.gov.in
EJll Section 9810845901 (M)
CR Cell ashwani.kumar6@icar.gov.in
Vehicle Pool Section
Nodal Officer (E-
Office)
4 PCEM Section Adm. Officer Sh. Rajesh Kumar
Salary Section 9263584375 (M)
Medical Section Rajesh.Kumarld@icar.gov.in
Cash Section
5 University Co-ordinator (UG) Dr. Rajat Garg Joint Director Dr. S.K.Mendir-a_t'{;f
9412439281(M) (Academic)
rajatgarg_2000@yahoo.com 0581-2301462
9412445311(M)
mendiratta_65@yahoo.co.in !
6 Finance Wing \ Sr. Finance &Account Sh.Mithlesh Comptroller | Sh. S.K.Pathak,
! ?fflcer Kumar 0581-2300269 }
| 8930334922 (M) 9868721939 (M) |
| mithlesh kumar@icar.gov.in o e .
comptrollerivri@gmail.com |
| E sanjay.pathak@icar.gov.in |
7 Human Hospital | Chief Tachnical Officer : Dr. Neerav ,
| (Sr. Medical Officer . . |
| 8126510152 (M) ) | Keherwal Joint Director %
| neerav.koherwal@icar.gov.in | (CADRAD) } .
8 Scientific & Research | Joint Director (Research) & | Dr. G.Sai Kumar 0581-2301757 Z Dt B-E-Simgn
Matter | Incharge PMECENl | 9897806926(M) |

2‘ 98073099 14\
I

saikumarivri@wgmail.com |

jdcadrad@ivri.res.in
karam.singh@rediffmail.com
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Station Incharge

Dr. Gorakh Mal

F——fd -T\7R|, palampur Pr. Scientist [Dr. Birbal Singh
01894-230526 01894-230526
09418431715(M) 09828315254(M)
bshpalampur@yahoo.co.in gorakhl4@yahoo.com
11 IVRI, Mukteshwar Asstt.Admn.Officer Sh. Sanjay Kumar Tiwari Joint Director Dr.A.K.Mohanty
8954976304 (M) Mukteshwar
aaomukt@gmail.com Campus
05942-286346
9896915989 (M)
jomtdirectoriv:iml@
gmail.com
12 IVRI, Banglore Principal Scietist Dr. S.K.Bhure Joint Director Dr. Pallab Chaudhuri
080-23410908 9897806310 (M)
9719330340(M) pallab.chaudhun@gmail
sanjeev.bhure@icar.gov.in o
13 IVRI, Kolkata Pr.Scientist Dr. Suresh Chandra Das Station-Incharge Dr. P.S.Banerjee
033-25582965 033-25582965
9433325820 (M) 9410431207
suresh.das@icar.gov.in partha.banerjee@icar.
gov.in
14 IVRI, Pune Pr. Scientist Dr.S. K. Das [ Station Incharge Dr. Hari Prasad
020-25537401 020-26909087 Aithal
09637483179(M) 0837339436(M)
skdashasnabad @ aithal@ivri.res.in,

rediffmail.com

hpaithal@rediffmail.
com
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